Eniries

RACE 3
02:30 PM

HOUSE M

DISTANCE 1000m
TOTAL PRIZE (BHD) 2,000

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD)

RACE TYPE Local Bred

NO. HORSE NAME WINS OWNER

1 S KAILASH 2 Moh'd Yousif Sarhan
ﬁﬁ\l 5Y0-G

2 Q SHADDAD 2 RM Racing
m 5YO-H

3 o WAHAAJ 4 Al Safanat Racing
‘m 6YO-H

4 @ MISHAWEER 2
o,
M 4YO-F

5 o MAGSOOD 6 Zahra Ebrahim Abdulla
@Il& 9YO-G

6 ] MURJANI 3 Zahra Ebrahim Abdulla
éll% 6YO-G
i 4ND-G

8 ] WAFIAH (0] L & Z Racing
M 4YO-F

9 5 1AM A TOFF 0] Jaffar Marzooq
"}& 4YO-C

10 @ ARKAN (0] Al Jasmi Stable

m 6Y0-G

E CUP

1st 1,200 | 2nd 400 | 3rd 240 | 4th 160

RACE CONDITION
AGE
RATING

RAIL POSITION

H.H. Sh Moh'd bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa

Handicap
3YO+
0 - 35 (36 and 37 may enter)

TRAINER

Haider Ebrahim

HORSE RATE

35

35

34

32

29

28

25

TURF CLUB

WEIGHT

62kg

62kg

61.5kg

59.5kg

59kg

58.5kg

Sekg

S54kg

54kg



